B970000043a

(equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	, , ,
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to		
	Filing Officer:	
	Filing Officer:	
Name Availabilit y		
Availabillt y Document		
Availabilit y	Filing Officer:	ıly
Availabilit y Document Examiner		lγ
Examiner Updater Upfater	r@ffice Use Or	Ιγ



- 白鹭/188/198---1111865---1011 - ***35. ÜU

SECLETARY OF STATE



FILING REQUEST

August 3, 2005

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Турө of Filing:	CHANGE OF AGENT
Subject(s):	SUN COMMUNITIES FUNDING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
Form(s) Enclosed:	STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE / AGENT

Supporting Document(s):	NONE
Check Enclosed:	CHECK# 20000 FOR \$35.00
Return Via:	REGULAR MAIL - SASE ATTACHED
Filing Method:	ASAP

IT I TE I 2005 AUG - 8 P 4: 19 SECRETWAY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID,

PLEASE RETURN TO: PREMIER CORPORATE SERVICES, INC. 590 PARK STREET, SUITE 6 ST. PAUL, MN 55103

Please call me at **1-800-227-1256** if there are any questions. Thank you! **Melissa Hobbs**

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.105 and 620.1051, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited partnership submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the state of Florida.

1. Sun Communities	s Funding Limited Partnership	
	Name of the limited partnership	
2. <u>08/20/1997</u>	3, B9700000432	
Date of filing/regis	stration in Florida Document number assigned	
	istered agent and the registered office address as shown on the records of the Florida	i
Department of State:	CT Corporation System	
	Name	
	1200 South Pine Island Road	
	Address	
	Plantation, FL 33324	
	City, State and Zip	
	ss of the new registered agent and/or office: NRAI Services, Inc. 존대 글	
	Name 5	
2	Name ACE ACE Name ACE ACE 2731 Executive Park Drive, Suite 4 ACE	
-	Florida street address (P.O. Box not acceptable)	;
W	/eston <u>FL 33331</u> T	्र न है। जनसंस्थ
6 Such change(s) was/	City, State and Zip	
o. Such change(3) was		
JEEC.		
Signature of General Partner	The President of SCE Menager Inc. Newscore	£ 7

JobAthan Colman, Vice President of SCF Manager Inc., Manager of I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited partnership has been notified in writing of this change. NRAI Services, Inc.

Signature of Registered Agent WR JUNNSUN, asit. SCRUHAN

> Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 Filing Fee: \$35.00